MEDICAL AESTHETIC SUPPLIES
2026 CATALOGUE
From the Supply Experts at PharmaSystems
Leading Canadian Distribution for Pharmacy Supplies Since 1977
Quality Supplies and
Exceptional Service
Proudly Canadian owned and operated since
1977, PharmaSystems is your Single Source for

policies, practices and procedures with respect
to our commitment to people with disabilities.
How to order:
Online: www.pharmasystems.com
(register your account for access)
Call: 905.475.2500 (Toll free: 1.888.475.2500)
Fax: 905.475.7155 (Toll free: 1.888.475.7155)
Email: orders@pharmasystems.com
Our bilingual customer service team is
readily available to help!
Office Hours: Monday-Friday
8:30am-1:00pm, 1:30-4:30pm, EST.
PharmaSystems Inc. 151 Telson Road
Markham Ontario Canada L3R 1E7
Contents
3 Medication Delivery
4 Infection control
5 Protective Apparel
6 Storage & Organization
7 Labels
8 Patient Management & Care
Online Account Benefits:
 Competitive pricing
 1000's of in-stock supplies ready to ship
 Quick inventory replenishment &
same-day order processing
 Consolidate orders through a single
source for supplies
 Shipping from our local warehouse,
delivery anywhere in Canada
Medication Delivery
Product Code Description              Quantity per Pack
19158   Sterile Female-Female Luer Lock Connectors      100
13901   Rapid Fill Connector, Luer Lock to Luer Lock, Red     50
17056   Blunt Aspirating Needle with special guard, 16 gauge x 3.5"   100
18955   Sterile Rx-Vent™ Filtered Venting Needles, 20-gauge, 1-1 / 2", White 25
7780   Sterile Dropper Bottles, 3ml           12
7782   Sterile Dropper Bottles, 7 mL          12
7784   Sterile Dropper Bottles, 15 mL          12
7786   Sterile Dropper Bottles, 30 mL          12
Product Code Description              Quantity per Pack
50718   0.3ml Syringe with Fixed Needle, 31 Gauge, 8mm     1,200
50701   Hypodermic Micro-Needles, 30 Gauge, 1/2"       1,000
50715   Hypodermic Micro-Needles, 21 Gauge, 2"       1,000
50781   Blunt Fill Needle with Filter, 18 Gauge, 1/2"       1,000
50782   Blunt Fill Needle, 18 Gauge, 1-1/2"         1,000
50783   Blunt Fill Needle, 18 Gauge, 1 "          1,000
V0201   1ml Low Dead Space Luer Lock Syringe        100
V0205   Safety Needle, 1”             100
50718 50701/50715 50781/50782/50783 V0201 V0205
19158 1895513901 17056 7800
PharmaSystems Inc. View Pricing & Order Online www.PharmaSystems.com
Email: Info@PharmaSystems.com | Call: 905.475.2500 (Toll Free: 1.888.475.2500)
4
PharmaSystems offers an extensive Medication Delivery catalogue
including adaptors, filling and dispensing accessories, sterile
products, and tamper seals. The below features our
most-requested supplies for aesthetic administration.
Contact us to learn more, or view the full catalogue online.
From biohazard disposal to solutions for USP <797> compliance,
we offer a wide range of infection prevention supplies.
Contact us to learn more, or view the full catalogue online.
Infection Control
F4111 F0111 9604-01 8219 9601-01
Product Code Description              Minimum Quantity
F4111   Dressing Forceps, 11.5 cm           1
F0111   Super Fine Straight Splinter Forceps, 11.5 cm       1
9604-01   Sharps Container; 1-quart           1
8219   Leaktight Sharps Container, 2 Qt.         1